ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS AND NRI WARDS
FOR ADMISSION TO THE UNIVERSITY COURSES/PROGRAMMES
UNDER 15% SUPERNUMERARY SEATS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION
2020-21
S.No. Scheduled Activity Undergraduate
Programmes
Postgraduate
Programmmes

SSM-02
M.A. Islamic Studies Islamic Studies/Humanities &
Languages
$2400
3. SSM-03 M.A. Persian Persian/Humanities & Languages $2400
4. SSM-04 M.A. Urdu Urdu/Humanities & Languages $2400
5. SSM-05 M.A. English English/Humanities & Languages $2400
6.
SSM-06
M.A. History History & Culture/Humanities &
Languages
$2400
7. SSM-07 M.A. Hindi Hindi/Humanities & Languages $2400
8. SSM-08 M.A. Economics Economics/Social Sciences $2400
9. SSM-09 M.A. Political Science Political Science/Social Sciences $2400
10. SSM-10 M. A. Human Rights &
Duties Education
Political Science/Social Sciences $2400
11. SSM-11 M.A. Public Administration Political Science/Social Sciences $2400
12. SSM-12 M.A. Sociology Sociology/Social Sciences $2400
13. SSM-13 M.A. Social Work Social Work/Social Sciences $2400
14. SSM-14 M.A. Human Resourced
Management
Social Work/Social Sciences $2400
15. SSM-15 M.A. Applied Psychology Psychology/Social Sciences $2400
16. SSM-16 M.A. (Education) IASE/Faculty of Education $3600
17. SSM-17 M.A. (Educational Planning
and Administration)
Educational Studies/Faculty of
Education
$3600
18. SSM-18 M.A. (Media Governance) Centre for Culture, Media &
Governance
$2400
19. SSM-19 M.A. (Conflict Analysis and
Peace Building)
Nelson Mandela Centre for Peace &
Conflict Resolution
$2400
20. SSM-20 M.A. (Mass Communication) AJK-Mass Communication Research
Centre
$4800
21. SSM-21 M.A. (Convergent
Journalism)
AJK- Mass Communication Research
Centre
$4800
22. SSM-22 M.A. (Development
Communication)
AJK- Mass Communication Research
Centre
$4800
23. SSM-23 M.A. (Visual Effects and
Animation)
AJK- Mass Communication Research
Centre
$4800
24. SSM-24 M.A. (Early Childhood
Development)
Centre for Early Childhood &
Development
$2400
25. SSM-25 M.Sc. Physics Physics/Natural Sciences $3000
SSM-26 M.Sc. Chemistry-Materials Chemistry/Natural Sciences $3000
27. SSM-27 M.Sc. Chemistry-Inorganic Chemistry/Natural Sciences $3000
28. SSM-28 M.Sc. Chemistry-Organic Chemistry/Natural Sciences $3000
29. MSSM-29 M.Sc. Chemistry-Physical Chemistry/Natural Sciences $3000
30. SSM-30 M.Sc. (Mathematics with
Computer Science)
Mathematics/Natural Sciences $3000
31. SSM-31 M.Sc. (Bioinformatics) Computer Science/Natural Sciences $3000
32. SSM-32 M.Sc. (Biosciences) Bio-Sciences/Natural Sciences $3000
33. SSM-33 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Bio-technology/Natural Sciences $3000
34. SSM-34 M.Sc. Electronics Applied Sciences/Engineering &
Technology
$3600
35. SSM-35 M.A./M.Sc. (Mathematics
–Evening)
Mathematics/Natural Sciences $3000
36. SSM-36 M.A./M.Sc. (Geography) Geography/Natural Sciences $3000
37. SSM-37 M.A. / M.Sc. (Development
Extension)
Adult & Continuing Education &
Extension/Social Science
$2500
38. SSM-38 M.Ed. (Special Education) IASE/Education $3000
39. SSM-39 M.Sc. Bio-Physics Physics/Natural Sciences $3000
40. SSM-40 M.F.A. (Painting) Painting/Fine Arts $3600
41. SSM-41 M.F.A. (Sculpture) Sculpture/Fine Arts $3600
42. SSM-42 M.F.A. (Applied Art) Applied Arts/Fine Arts $3600
43. SSM-43 M.F.A. (Graphic Art)(Print
Making)
Graphic Arts/Fine Arts $3600
44. SSM-44 M.F.A. (Art History & Art
Appreciation)
Art History & Art Appreciation/Fine
Arts
$3600
45.
SSM-45
M.Tech. (Environmental
Science & Engineering
(Regular)
Civil Engineering/Engineering &
Technology
$3600
46.
SSM-46
M.Tech. (Environmental
Science & Engineering
(Part-time)
Civil Engineering/Engineering &
Technology
$3600
47. SSM-47 M.Tech. (Electrical Power
System & Management)
Electrical Engineering/Engineering &
Technology
$3600
48. SSM-48 M.Tech. (Control &
Instrumentation System)
Electrical Engineering/Engineering &
Technology
$3600
49. SSM-49 M.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering)
Mechanical Engineering/
F/o Engineering & Technology
$3600
50.
SSM-50
M.Tech. (Earthquake
Engineering)
Civil Engineering/
F/o Engineering & Technology
$3600
51. SSM-51 M.Tech. (Nanotechnology) Centre for Nan science &
Nanotechnology
$3600
52. SSM-52 M.Tech. (Computer
Engineering)
Computer Engineering/
F/o Engineering & Technology
$3600
53. SSM-53 M.Tech. (Electronics &
Communication
Electronics & Communication
Engineering/
$3600
Engineering) F/o Engineering & Technology
54. SSM-54 L.L.M. (Regular) Faculty of Law $3600
55. SSM-55 M.C.A.(Master of Computer
Application)
Computer Science/Natural Sciences $3000
56. SSM-56 M.B.A. (Full Time) Centre for Management Studies $3600
57. SSM-57 M.B.A. (International
Business)
Centre for Management Studies $3600
58. SSM-58 M.B.A. (Entrepreneurship
and Family Business)
Centre for Management Studies $3600
59. SSM-59 M.B.A. (Executive) Centre for Management Studies $3600
60. SSM-60 M.Com. (Business
Management)
Commerce & Business Studies/Social
Sciences
$2400
61.
SSM-61
M.P.T.
(Sports/Orthopedics/Neurolo
gy/Cardiopulmonary)
Centre for Physiotherapy &
Rehabilitation
$4200
62. SSM-62 M.Arch. (Architecture
Pedagogy) (Self-financed)
Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
63. SSM-63 M.Arch. (Healthcare
Architecture) (Self-financed)
Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
64. SSM-64 M.Arch. (Building Services)
(Self-financed)
Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
65. SSM-65 M.Arch. (Recreational
Architecture) (Self-financed)
Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
66.
SSM-66
M.Arch. (Urban
Regeneration) (Self-
financed)
Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
67. SSM-67 M.Arch. (Ekistics) Faculty of Architecture & Ekistics $3600
68. SSM-68 M.A. (Gender Studies) Sarojini Naidu Centre for Women
Studies
$2400
69. SSM-69 MA (Politics: International &
Area Studies)
MMAJ Academy of International
Studies
$2400
70. SSM-70 M.A. (Social Exclusion &
Inclusive Policy)
Centre for Study of Social Exclusion &
Inclusive Policy
$2400
71. SSM-71 M.A. International Relations:
Arab-Islamic Culture
Indo-Arab Culture Centre $2400
72. SSM-72 M.A. International Relations:
West Asian Studies
Centre for West Asian Studies $2400
73. SSM-73 Master of Tourism and
Travel Management
Tourism & Hospitality
Management/Humanities & Lang.
$2400
74. SSM-74 PG Diploma in Tourism &
Travel Management
Tourism & Hospitality
Management/Humanities & Lang.
$2400
75. SSM-75 M.A. Sanskrit Sanskrit/Humanities & Languages $2400
76.
SSM-76
M.Sc. Disaster Management
& Climate Sustainability
Studies
Geography/Natural Sciences $3000
77. SSM-77 Master of Library &
Information Science
Zakir Hussain Library/Social Sciences $2400
78. SSM-78 M.A. Comparative Religion Study of Comparative Religious &
Civilizations
$2400
79. SSM-79 M.Tech. Energy Sciences Applied Sciences &
Humanities/Engineering & Technology
$3600
80. SSM-80 M.Tech. Computational
Mathematics
Applied Sciences &
Humanities/Engineering & Technology
$3600
SSM-81 M.Sc. Microbiology-Evening Bio-Sciences/Natural Sciences $3000
82. SSM-82 M.B.A.-Tourism and Travel Tourism & Hospitality
Management/Humanities & Lang.
$2400
83. SSM-83 Master of Hotel
Management
Tourism & Hospitality
Management/Humanities & Lang.
$2400
84. SSM-84 M.Sc. Banking and Finance Economics/Social Sciences $2400
85. SSPGD-
01
P.G. Diploma in Computer
Applications